Room Automation Solution I/O Interfaces and
Modules Product Bulletin
Introduction
Input/Output (I/O) interfaces and modules products
are part of the Johnson Controls® Room Automation
Solution. I/O interfaces and modules products include
DALI gateways, fan coil controllers, universal modules, I/O
interfaces, dimmers, and heating modules.

Controls representative.
Room Automation Solution I/O Interfaces and Modules Product Bulletin8
Ordering information
Contact your Johnson Controls sales representative to order a product listed in the following table.
Table 14: Selection chart
Product order code Description
GRDALI-TWGW-KNX KNX DALI Gateway plus tunable, white
GRFCU-PR-KNX Fancoil Controller Unit proportional 0 V to 10 V
GRBO-04CH-KNX Universal module 4 OUT PLUS
GRBO-08CH-KNX Universal module 8 OUT PLUS
GRBO-08CHSD-KNX Universal module 8 OUT PLUS + SD CARD
GRBO-12CH-KNX Lights, shutters, manual control
GRIO-04CH-KNX Universal module 4 IN 4 OUT PLUS
GRIO-08CH-KNX Universal module 8 IN 8 OUT PLUS
GRIO-08CHSD-KNX Universal module 8 IN 8 OUT PLUS + SD CARD
GRBO-16CH-KNX Universal module 16 OUT PLUS
GRBO-16CHSD-KNX Universal module 16 OUT PLUS + SD card
GRIO-16CH-KNX Universal module 16 IN or 16 OUT PLUS
GRIO-16CHSD-KNX Universal module 16 IN or 16 OUT PLUS + SD card
GRTEI8CH4RT-KNX Analog or digital module 8 IN or 4 LED OUT with 4 thermostats
GRTE-SEN Temperature probe